Rank

First Last City/Town State

1 Spud Landers  Presque Is ME

2 Cricky Cicchetti Concord MA

3 Ben Badeen Newport ME
4 Ricky Hemingway

5 Colan Davis Holden ME

6 Nathan Luke Hermon ME

7 Brenda Saulter

8 Dave Birse Hancock NH

9 Fred Nash Pittsfield ME
10 Leonard Macdaid Newport ME
11 Ron Grant Dexter ME
12 Crystal Reblin Newport ME
13 April Bentley

14 Ronald Chase Durham ME
15 Tim Vashon  Newport ME
16 Josh Harris Plymouth ME
17 Roderth  Charette Newport ME
18 Fred Partridge Newport ME
19 Kitty Mitchell  Winterport ME
20 Kathleen Murray Troy ME
21 Debby Reece Bangor ME
22 Brenda Larry Newport ME
23 David Turner Weston ME
24 Leigh-Anne Malio Chelmsforc MA
25 Dick Miles Bangor ME
26 Lisa Giulianelli Palmyra ME
27 Guy Tenney  Bangor ME
28 Mike Gallagher Hartland ME
29 Helen Gallagher Hartland ME
30 Joyce Martin Sebec ME
31 Sara Herter Harmony ME
32 Tara Bartley Bangor ME
33 Tara Monk Bangor ME
34 Linda Karnas ME
35 Nicole Steeves  Pittsfield ME
36 Anna Tsomides Troy ME

M/F Age

MTTATTTTNNZIZITITNITNTNTINTNIZIZIZZZITMTIZEZIZIZITNIZIZIZIZITE

20
17
17
25
51
27
43
a7
21
45
37
27
32
65
37
27
33
67
51
52
37
34
29
29

45
55
52
52
65
58
16
37
50
25
10

132
126
128
133
110
155
134
156
120
139
130
121
146
106
103
102
122
123
118
109
145
117
131
113
148
101
127
124
125
108
149
143
138
116
141
137

Time

0:17:40
0:20:24
0:21:07
0:21:14
0:22:34
0:22:45
0:22:46
0:23:14
0:23:23
0:23:24
0:23:58
0:24:34
0:24:38
0:25:19
0:25:34
0:25:41
0:26:17
0:27:17
0:27:18
0:27:44
0:28:01
0:28:08
0:28:14
0:28:18
0:28:19
0:28:22
0:28:54
0:30:30
0:31:08
0:31:40
0:31:47
0:32:45
0:32:46
0:33:34
0:33:47
0:33:48

Pace

0:05:41
0:06:34
0:06:48
0:06:50
0:07:16
0:07:19
0:07:20
0:07:29
0:07:32
0:07:32
0:07:43
0:07:54
0:07:56
0:08:09
0:08:14
0:08:16
0:08:28
0:08:47
0:08:47
0:08:56
0:09:01
0:09:03
0:09:05
0:09:07
0:09:07
0:09:08
0:09:18
0:09:49
0:10:01
0:10:12
0:10:14
0:10:32
0:10:33
0:10:48
0:10:52
0:10:53



37 Meg Bearor
38 Ed Bearor
39 Mary Badeen

40 Mary Jane Lucas
41 Shannon Randall
42 Carlene  Harriman
43 Darlene  White
44 Sherrill Wallace
45 Roswind Prince
46 Linwood Wallace
47 Eugena  Spencer
48 Kelley Haskell
49 Claudette Amoroso

Bangor
Bangor
Newport
Newport
Dixmont
Palmyra
Palmyra
Newport
Bangor
Newport
Detroit
Newburgh
Newport

ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME

15
46
51
52
34
55
40
59
45
67
43
37
65

144
142
105
112
115
151
152
154
119
153
104
107
147

0:33:49
0:35:33
0:38:50
0:43:04
0:46:20
0:46:21
0:49:47
0:49:48
0:50:20
0:50:20
0:50:21
0:50:22
0:50:23

0:10:53
0:11:27
0:12:30
0:13:52
0:14:55
0:14:55
0:16:01
0:16:02
0:16:12
0:16:12
0:16:12
0:16:13
0:16:13



